LUKA KOPER

Port of Koper

Maritime throughput and revenues in January — December 2014 period

On the basis of the Rules of Ljubljana Stock Exchange and the Financial Instruments Market Act RS,
Luka Koper d.d. publishes the maritime throughput and revenues in January — December 2014

period.

Cargo throughput (tons)
General cargo
Containers

Cars

Liquid cargoes

Dry bulk cargoes

Total

Cargo throughput (in units)
Containers (TEU)
Cars (units)

Net sales revenues of Luka Koper, d.d.*
(in 000 EUR)

*Non-audited and incomplete

Koper, 22nd January 2015

Jan — Dec 2014
1,643,552
6,760,204

763,621
3,073,620
6,724,354

18,965,351

Jan - Dec 2014

674,033
518,900

Jan - Dec 2014
152,849

Jan - Dec 2013
1,659,405
5,849,694

662,169
2,840,588
6,987,806

17,999,662

Jan - Dec 2013

600,441
463,375

Jan - Dec 2013
136,809

Index 14/13
99

116

115

108

96

105

Index 14/13

112
112

Index 14/13
112




