

Maritime throughput and revenues in January – December 2014 period

On the basis of the Rules of Ljubljana Stock Exchange and the Financial Instruments Market Act RS, Luka Koper d.d. publishes the maritime throughput and revenues in January – December 2014 period.

Cargo throughput (tons)	Jan – Dec 2014	Jan - Dec 2013	Index 14/13
General cargo	1,643,552	1,659,405	99
Containers	6,760,204	5,849,694	116
Cars	763,621	662,169	115
Liquid cargoes	3,073,620	2,840,588	108
Dry bulk cargoes	6,724,354	6,987,806	96
Total	18,965,351	17,999,662	105
Cargo throughout (in units)	lan – Dec 2014	lan - Dec 2013	Index 14/13

Cargo throughput (in units)	Jan – Dec 2014	Jan - Dec 2013	Index 14/13
Containers (TEU)	674,033	600,441	112
Cars (units)	518,900	463,375	112
Net sales revenues of Luka Koper, d.d.*	Jan – Dec 2014	Jan - Dec 2013	Index 14/13
(in 000 EUR)	152,849	136,809	112

*Non-audited and incomplete